
2022 - 2023 Private Lesson Calendar

NO LESSONS ON THE FOLLOWING DATES

Friday 4/15/22 through Sunday 4/17/22 - Easter Weekend

Friday 5/27/22 through Monday 5/30/22 - Memorial Day Weekend

Friday 7/1/22 through Monday 7/4/22 - 4th of July

Monday 8/29/22 through Sunday 9/4/22 – Summer Break

Monday 9/5/22 – Labor Day

Monday 9/26/22- Rosh Hashanah

Wednesday 10/5/22 – Yom Kippur

Monday 10/31/22 – Halloween

Wednesday 11/23/22 through Sunday 11/27/22 – Thanksgiving Weekend

Friday 12/23/22 through Monday 1/2/23 – Winter Break

Monday 1/16/23 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday 2/20/23 – Presidents’ Day

Friday 4/7/23 through Sunday 4/9/23 – Easter Weekend

Friday 5/26/23 through Monday 5/29/23 – Memorial Day Weekend

Elefante Music & School for the Performing Arts
1790 Springfield Ave | 413 Park Ave

(908) 464-5928 | (908) 322-7542
www.elefantemusic.com


